LSL
1
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
Luma Strip LED Linear
Specifications
• Standard with 4ft, 8ft and can be extended by row connector and
occlusion block.

Project Date
Catalog Number Type
ORDERING GUIDE Example: LSL 36W LV DDK WS B F WO
Fixture Type Power Voltage CCT Sensor (Option) Backup Battery (Option) Lens Internal Code
LSL Linear
Fixture
36W
68W
LV 120-277V DDK
Adjustable color temperature
WS With Sensor
Blank Without Sensor
WB Emergency Battery
Blank Without Emergency Battery
F Frosted Diffuser Blank
Alphanumeric
• Standard 5-year limited warranty.
• 10-year Optional
Warranty
• Universal 120-277 VAC input voltage.
• Wattage adjustable: 68W, 56W, 44W; 36W,30W, 24W, 20W.
• 0-10V dimming standard for a dimming range of 100% to 10%.
• PF >90%, THD <20%.
• Operating Temperature Range: -13°F - + 104°F.
Note: Operating with emergency battery temperature range: +41°F - + 104°F.
Electrical
• V-Hook (default)
• Surface (default)
• Aircraft cable (sold separately)
• Chain mount (sold separately)
Installation
LSL
2
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
Luma Strip LED Linear
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This fixture has the function of adjusting the lumens output and color temperature on-site.
MLF03 36W 4FT
SETTINGS SYSTEM
WATTS
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
LV1 36W 4900lm 136 lm/W 5200lm 144 lm/W 5000lm 139 lm/W
LV2 30W 4150lm 138 lm/W 4400lm 147 lm/W 4250lm 142 lm/W
LV3 24W 3350lm 140 lm/W 3600lm 150 lm/W 3470lm 145 lm/W
LV4 20W 2850lm 143 lm/W 3100lm 155 lm/W 2950lm 148 lm/W
MLF03 68W 8FT
SETTINGS SYSTEM
WATTS
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS
(80CRI)